Toyana  JM716649/10  tapered
roller bearings
Can’t find what you’re 115×200.025×95.3 Size (mm) looking 115
Bore  Diameter  (mm)  for  Toyana  JM716649/10  tapered  roller
bearings  ?  Our  200,025  Outer  Diameter  (mm)  expert
Representatives  be  in  contact  with  you  shortly!
Size (mm) 115×200.025×95.3
Bore Diameter (mm) 115
Outer Diameter (mm) 200,025
Width (mm) 95,3
d 115 mm
D 200,025 mm
T 95,3 mm
B 50 mm
C 82,6 mm
r 1 mm
F 12,7 mm
L 10 mm
M 146 mm
R 3,5 mm
S 45,3 mm
da 136 mm
Weight 8,68 Kg